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11389  POVERA/20/R  B-45  (19,5x120)  (6-1-EH) ****

11490  POVERA/15/R  B-38  (15x90)  (6-1-EH) ****

11370  TIMBER/20/R  B-42  (19,5x120)  (6-1-EH) ****

11487  TIMBER/15/R  B-33  (15x90)  (6-1-EH) ****

11489  R. TIMBER  P-29  (7,5x45)

19,5 x 120 x 1,15 cm. / 7,7” x 47,2” • 15 x 90 x 1,15 cm. / 5,9” x 35,4”

DIN 51130

R-
9

NOT CONTACT
TECHNOLOGY ANTIDESLIZANTE VARIOS MOLDES JUNTA 0,5-2 mm ANTIHIELO POLIVALENTE DESTONOS RECTIFICADO VARIAS GRÁFICAS

21

21
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11099  NATURE-R  B-33  (61,5x121,5)  (4-1-EH)

11228  R. NATURE-R  P-34  (8x60)  

11173  NATURE-R/20/R  B-42  (19,5x120)  (4-1-EH)    

11100  NATURE-T  B-33  (61,5x121,5)  (4-1-EH)

11229  R. NATURE-T  P-34  (8x60)  

11174  NATURE-T/20/R  B-42  (19,5x120)  (4-1-EH)    

11101  NATURE-H  B-33  (61,5x121,5)  (4-1-EH)

11227  R. NATURE-H  P-34  (8x60)  

11172  NATURE-H/20/R  B-42  (19,5x120)  (4-1-EH)    

61,5 x 121,5 x 1,15 cm. / 23,6” x 47,2” • 19,5 x 120 x 1,15 cm. / 7,7” x 47,2”

NOT CONTACT
TECHNOLOGY ANTIDESLIZANTE VARIOS MOLDES FULL BODY JUNTA 0,5-2 mm ANTIHIELO POLIVALENTE DESTONOS RECTIFICADO VARIAS GRÁFICAS
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47 x 90 x 1,15 cm. / 18,5” x 35,4” • 48 x 91 x 1,15 cm. / 18,9” x 35,8”
23 x 90 x 1,15 cm. / 9,1” x 35,4” • 15 x 90 x 1,15 cm. / 5,9” x 35,4”

NOT CONTACT
TECHNOLOGY ANTIDESLIZANTE FULL BODY JUNTA 0,5-2 mm ANTIHIELO POLIVALENTE DESTONOS RECTIFICADO VARIAS GRÁFICAS

9472  KEMI-C/15/R  B-33  (15x90)  (4-1-EH)  

9474  KEMI-C/23/R  B-36  (23x90)  (4-1-EH)  

9504  R. KEMI-C  P-29  (8x45)

9470  KEMI-C/R  B-38  (47x90)  (4-1-EH)  
9468  KEMI-C  B-23  (48x91)  (4-1-EH)  

9336  KEMI-H/23/R  B-36  (23x90)  (4-1-EH)  

9299  KEMI-H/15/R  B-33  (15x90)  (4-1-EH)  

9301  R. KEMI-H  P-29  (8x45)

9300  KEMI-H/R  B-38  (47x90)  (4-1-EH)   
9298  KEMI-H  B-23  (48x91)  (4-1-EH)   

9214  KEMI-R/15/R  B-33  (15x90)  (4-1-EH)  

9337  KEMI-R/23/R  B-36  (23x90)  (4-1-EH)  

9218  R. KEMI-R  P-29  (8x45)

9216  KEMI-R/R  B-38  (47x90)  (4-1-EH)  
9215  KEMI-R  B-23  (48x91)  (4-1-EH)  

9473  KEMI-T/15/R  B-33  (15x90)  (4-1-EH)  

9475  KEMI-T/23/R  B-36  (23x90)  (4-1-EH)  

9503  R. KEMI-T  P-29  (8x45)

9471  KEMI-T/R  B-38  (47x90)  (4-1-EH)  
9469  KEMI-T  B-23  (48x91)  (4-1-EH)  
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47 x 90 x 1,15 cm. / 18,5” x 35,4” • 48 x 91 x 1,15 cm. / 18,9” x 35,8”
23 x 90 x 1,15 cm. / 9,1” x 35,4” • 15 x 90 x 1,15 cm. / 5,9” x 35,4”

JUNTA 0,5-2 mm ANTIHIELO POLIVALENTE DESTONOS RECTIFICADO VARIAS GRÁFICAS

7064  JATOBA/R  B-38  (47x90)  (3-0-EH) ***  
6989  JATOBA  B-23  (48x91)  (3-0-EH) ***  

7129  JATOBA-14/R  B-35  (47x90)  (3-0-EH) ***  

6991  JATOBA/15/R  B-34  (15x90)  (3-0-EH) ***  

7072  D. JATOBA/R  P-56  (15x90)  (3-0-EH) ***  

6999  R. JATOBA  P-29  (8x45)

8327  JATOBA/23/R  B-40  (23x90)  (3-0-EH) ***   8330  MERBAU/23/R  B-40  (23x90)  (3-0-EH) ***  

7216  MERBAU/R  B-38  (47x90)  (3-0-EH) ***   
6990  MERBAU  B-23  (48x91)  (3-0-EH) ***  

7217  MERBAU-14/R  B-35  (47x90)  (3-0-EH) ***  

6992  MERBAU/15/R  B-34  (15x90)  (3-0-EH) ***  

7225  D. MERBAU/R  P-56  (15x90)  (3-0-EH) ***  

7000  R. MERBAU  P-29  (8x45)

8326  CEDRO/23/R  B-40  (23x90)  (4-0-EH) ***  

7065  CEDRO/R  B-38  (47x90)  (4-0-EH) ***  
6909  CEDRO  B-23  (48x91)  (4-0-EH) ***  

7130  CEDRO-14/R  B-35  (47x90)  (4-0-EH) ***  

6914  CEDRO/15/R  B-34  (15x90)  (4-0-EH) ***  

7073  D. CEDRO/R  P-56  (15x90)  (4-0-EH) ***  

6998  R. CEDRO  P-29  (8x45)

8328  ABEDUL/23/R  B-40  (23x90)  (4-0-EH) ***  

7063  ABEDUL/R B-38  (47x90)  (4-0-EH) ***  
6908  ABEDUL  B-23  (48x91)  (4-0-EH) ***  

7128  ABEDUL-14/R  B-35  (47x90)  (4-0-EH) ***  

6913  ABEDUL/15/R  B-34  (15x90)  (4-0-EH) ***  

7071  D. ABEDUL/R  P-56  (15x90)  (4-0-EH) ***  

6997  R. ABEDUL  P-29  (8x45)

7055  L. AMADEUS-R  P-27  (2x15) 7057  L. AMADEUS-H  P-27  (2x15)7056  L. AMADEUS-V  P-27  (2x15) 7058  L. LATON  P-56  (1,5x15)
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47 x 90 x 1,15 cm. / 18,5” x 35,4” • 48 x 91 x 1,15 cm. / 18,9” x 35,8”
23 x 90 x 1,15 cm. / 9,1” x 35,4” • 15 x 90 x 1,15 cm. / 5,9” x 35,4”

NOT CONTACT
TECHNOLOGY ANTIDESLIZANTE JUNTA 0,5-2 mm ANTIHIELO POLIVALENTE DESTONOS RECTIFICADO VARIAS GRÁFICAS

15 x 67,5 x 1,15 cm. / 5,9” x 26,6”

DIN 51130

R-
12

NOT CONTACT
TECHNOLOGY ANTIDESLIZANTE VARIOS MOLDES FULL BODY ANTIHIELO POLIVALENTE VARIAS GRÁFICAS

9629  R. QUERCUS  P-29  (8x45)

9573  YORK  B-24  (45,6x45,6)  (4-1-EH) ***  

9629  R. QUERCUS  P-29  (8x45)

9572  BRIGHTON  B-24  (45,6x45,6)  
(4-1-EH) ***  

9629  R. QUERCUS  P-29  (8x45)

9621  EBANIS/R  B-38  (47x90)  (4-1-EH) ***    
9619  EBANIS  B-23  (48x91)  (4-1-EH) ***  

9628  R. LAUREL  P-29  (8x45)

9579  LAUREL/23/R  B-40  (23x90)  (4-1-EH) ***  

9577  LAUREL/15/R  B-34  (15x90)  (4-1-EH) ***  

9629  R. QUERCUS  P-29  (8x45)

9578  QUERCUS/23/R  B-40  (23x90)  (4-1-EH) ***  

9576  QUERCUS/15/R   B-34  (15x90)  (4-1-EH) ***  

11210  NORDIC-R/15  B-24  (15x67,5)  (4-1-EH)  
11211  NORDIC-R/A/15  B-25  (15x67,5)  (4-3-EH)  

11253  R. NORDIC-R  P-27  (7x67,5)

11206  NORDIC-G/15  B-24  (15x67,5)  (4-1-EH)  
11207  NORDIC-G/A/15  B-25  (15x67,5)  (4-3-EH)  

11251  R. NORDIC-G  P-27  (7x67,5)

11208  NORDIC-H/15  B-24  (15x67,5)  (4-1-EH)  
11209  NORDIC-H/A/15  B-25  (15x67,5)  (4-3-EH)  

11252  R. NORDIC-H  P-27  (7x67,5)
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*S. K. I. KEMI/R
P-49  (8x45)

*S. K. D. KEMI/R 
P-49  (8x45) 

*P. KEMI/R  P-76  (30x90)
*P. KEMI  P-76  (30x91)

3±0,5 cm

27±0,5 cm

*Z. R. I. NATURE
P-51  (8x30)

*Z. R. D. NATURE 
P-51  (8x30)

*R. P. NATURE
P-61  (30x121,5)

* (es) Se fabrica en todos los colores de las bases.
 (en) They are manufacturated in all the colour of the bases.
 (fr) Disponible dans toutes les couleurs des pièces de base.
 (ge) Angeboten in allen Farben der Grundfl iesen.
 (ru) �роизводится во всей цветовой гамме основного формата.

*S. K. I. NATURE
P-51  (8x30)

*S. K. D. NATURE 
P-51  (8x30) 

*P. NATURE  P-74  (30x121,5)
3±0,5 cm

27±0,5 cm

*Z. I. JATOBA  
P-49  (8x45)

*Z. D. JATOBA 
P-49  (8x45)

*T. P. JATOBA  P-58  (5x45)

* (es) Se fabrica en los siguientes modelos:
 (en) It is manufactured in the following models:
 (fr) C’est fabriqué dans les modèles suivantes.
 (ge) Hergestellt in folgende Modelle.
 (ru) �роизводится в следующих моделях.

ABEDUL;  CEDRO;  JATOBA;  MERBAU

* (es) Se fabrica en los siguientes modelos:
 (en) It is manufactured in the following models:
 (fr) C’est fabriqué dans les modèles suivantes.
 (ge) Hergestellt in folgende Modelle.
 (ru) �роизводится в следующих моделях.

* (es) Se fabrica en los siguientes modelos:
 (en) It is manufactured in the following models:
 (fr) C’est fabriqué dans les modèles suivantes.
 (ge) Hergestellt in folgende Modelle.
 (ru) �роизводится в следующих моделях.

NATURE-R;  NATURE-T;  NATURE-H;  NATURE-R/20/R;  NATURE-T/20/R;
NATURE-R/20/R;  TIMBER/20/R;  

NATURE-R;  NATURE-T;  NATURE-H;  NATURE-R/20/R;  NATURE-T/20/R;
NATURE-R/20/R;  TIMBER/20/R;  

*ING. NATURE-H/R  P-69  (2x120)

*ING. CEDRO-R  P-52  (2x90)

 (es) Consejos de colocación para productos rectangulares
 Para una correcta colocación del material y con el fi n de que la estética del producto sea la deseada, desde Peronda Cerámicas proponemos las siguientes colocaciones:

 (en) Laying recomendations for rectangular products
 In order to carry out the correct laying of tiles and with the aim of achieving the desired beauty of the product, from Peronda Ceramicas we suggest the different ways of tiles laying, as follows:

 (fr) Conseils de pose pour les produits rectangulaires
 Pour garantir une pose correcte du matériau et pour que l’aspect esthétique du carrelage soit celui souhaité, PERONDA recommande de réaliser les opérations suivantes:

 (ge) Verlegetipps für rechteckige Produkte
 Für eine korrekte Verlegung des Materials und damit das Produkt das gewünschte Aussehen erhält, schlagen wir von Peronda Cerámicas folgende Verlegesysteme vor:

* (es) Se fabrica en todos los colores de las bases.
 (en) They are manufacturated in all the colour of the bases.
 (fr) Disponible dans toutes les couleurs des pièces de base.
 (ge) Angeboten in allen Farben der Grundfl iesen.
 (ru) �роизводится во всей цветовой гамме основного формата.

Colocación Trabada 
( entre 2-20 cm. )

Interlocked laying 
(between 2-20 cm.)

Pose alternée 
(entre 2-20cm)

Verlegung in Verband
(zwischen 2-20 cm)

Colocación Regular 
( separación máxima 20 cm. )

Regular laying (maximum
distance of 20 cm.)

Pose droite décalé (séparation 
maximum de 20 cm)

Standardverlegung 
(maximal 20 cm Trennung)

Colocación Regular ( separación secuencial 
a 2-5-7,5-10-12,5-15-20 cm. )

Regular laying (at a distance of 
2-5-7,5-10-12, 5-15-20 cm.)

Pose droite décalé (séparation sé-
quentiel de 2-5-7.5-10-12.5-15-20)

Standard Verlegung (sequenz 
Trennung zu 2-5-7.5-10-12.5-15-20)

(es) no aconsejable. / (en) not recommended. / (fr) déconseillé. / (ge) nicht empfehlenswert. / (ru) .

(en) TECHNICAL INFORMATION • (fr) INFORMATION TECHNIQUE • (ge) TECHNISCHE INFORMATIONEN • (ru) техническая информация
INFORMACIÓN TÉCNICA
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A ABEDUL FORESTA 6908 B-23 48x91 2 22,92 42

ABEDUL/15/R FORESTA 6913 B-34 15x90 7 25,05 42

ABEDUL/23/R FORESTA 8328 B-40 23x90 4 22,40 42

ABEDUL/R FORESTA 7063 B-38 47x90 2 22,90 42

ABEDUL-14/R FORESTA 7128 B-35 47x90 2 22,92 42

B BRIGHTON FORESTA 9572 B-24 45,6x45,6 5 21,70 44

C CEDRO FORESTA 6909 B-23 48x91 2 23,40 42

CEDRO/15/R FORESTA 6914 B-34 15x90 7 25,05 42

CEDRO/23/R FORESTA 8326 B-40 23x90 4 21,40 42

CEDRO/R FORESTA 7065 B-38 47x90 2 22,90 42

CEDRO-14/R FORESTA 7130 B-35 47x90 2 22,90 42

D D. ABEDUL/R FORESTA 7071 P-56 15x90 7 24,90 42

D. CEDRO/R FORESTA 7073 P-56 15x90 7 24,90 42

D. JATOBA/R FORESTA 7072 P-56 15x90 7 24,90 43

D. MERBAU/R FORESTA 7225 P-56 15x90 7 25,95 43

E EBANIS FORESTA 9619 B-23 48x91 2 23,40 44

EBANIS/R FORESTA 9621 B-38 47x90 2 22,90 44

I ING. CEDRO/R FORESTA 7048 P-52 2x90 4 1,30 46

ING. NATURE-H/R FORESTA 11499 P-69 2x120 1 0,40 46

J JATOBA FORESTA 6989 B-23 48x91 2 23,32 43

JATOBA/15/R FORESTA 6991 B-34 15x90 7 25,25 43

JATOBA/23/R FORESTA 8327 B-40 23x90 4 22,40 43

JATOBA/R FORESTA 7064 B-38 47x90 2 22,90 43

JATOBA-14/R FORESTA 7129 B-35 47x90 2 22,90 43

K KEMI-C FORESTA 9468 B-23 48x91 2 23,40 40

KEMI-C/15/R FORESTA 9472 B-33 15x90 7 25,95 40

KEMI-C/23/R FORESTA 9474 B-36 23x90 4 21,40 40

KEMI-C/R FORESTA 9470 B-38 47x90 2 22,90 40

KEMI-H FORESTA 9298 B-23 48x91 2 23,40 40

KEMI-H/15/R FORESTA 9299 B-33 15x90 7 25,95 40

KEMI-H/23/R FORESTA 9336 B-36 23x90 4 21,40 40

KEMI-H/R FORESTA 9300 B-38 47x90 2 22,90 40

KEMI-R FORESTA 9215 B-23 48x91 2 23,40 41

KEMI-R/15/R FORESTA 9214 B-33 15x90 7 25,95 41

KEMI-R/23/R FORESTA 9337 B-36 23x90 4 21,40 41

KEMI-R/R FORESTA 9216 B-38 47x90 2 22,90 41

KEMI-T FORESTA 9469 B-23 48x91 2 23,40 41

KEMI-T/15/R FORESTA 9473 B-33 15x90 7 25,95 41

KEMI-T/23/R FORESTA 9475 B-36 23x90 4 21,40 41

KEMI-T/R FORESTA 9471 B-38 47x90 2 22,90 41

L L. AMADEUS-H FORESTA 7057 P-27 2x15 36 2,18 42

L. AMADEUS-R FORESTA 7055 P-27 2x15 36 2,18 42

L. AMADEUS-V FORESTA 7056 P-27 2x15 36 2,18 42

L. LATON FORESTA 7058 P-56 1,5x15 54 10,35 42
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LAUREL/15/R FORESTA 9577 B-34 15x90 7 25,95 44

LAUREL/23/R FORESTA 9579 B-40 23x90 4 21,40 44

M MERBAU FORESTA 6990 B-23 48x91 2 22,92 43

MERBAU/15/R FORESTA 6992 B-34 15x90 7 25,05 43

MERBAU/23/R FORESTA 8330 B-40 23x90 4 22,40 43

MERBAU/R FORESTA 7216 B-38 47x90 2 22,90 43

MERBAU-14/R FORESTA 7217 B-35 47x90 2 22,90 43

N NATURE-H FORESTA 11101 B-33 61,5x121,5 2 40,11 38

NATURE-H/20/R FORESTA 11172 B-42 19,5x120 3 19,70 39

NATURE-R FORESTA 11099 B-33 61,5x121,5 2 40,11 38

NATURE-R/20/R FORESTA 11173 B-42 19,5x120 3 19,70 39

NATURE-T FORESTA 11100 B-33 61,5x121,5 2 40,11 38

NATURE-T/20/R FORESTA 11174 B-42 19,5x120 3 19,70 39

NORDIC-G/15 FORESTA 11206 B-24 15x67,5 9 23,15 45

NORDIC-G/A/15 FORESTA 11207 B-25 15x67,5 9 23,15 45

NORDIC-H/15 FORESTA 11208 B-24 15x67,5 9 23,15 45

NORDIC-H/A/15 FORESTA 11209 B-25 15x67,5 9 23,15 45

NORDIC-R/15 FORESTA 11210 B-24 15x67,5 9 23,15 45

NORDIC-R/A/15 FORESTA 11211 B-25 15x67,5 9 23,15 45

P POVERA/20/R FORESTA 11389 B-45 19,5x120 3 19,70 36

POVERA/15/R FORESTA 11490 B-38 15x90 7 25,95 36

Q QUERCUS/15/R FORESTA 9576 B-34 15x90 7 25,95 44

QUERCUS/23/R FORESTA 9578 B-40 23x90 4 21,40 44

R R. ABEDUL FORESTA 6997 P-29 8x45 25 21,45 42

R. CEDRO FORESTA 6998 P-29 8x45 25 21,45 42

R. JATOBA FORESTA 6999 P-29 8x45 25 21,45 43

R. KEMI-C FORESTA 9504 P-29 8x45 25 21,45 40

R. KEMI-H FORESTA 9301 P-29 8x45 25 21,45 40

R. KEMI-R FORESTA 9218 P-29 8x45 25 21,45 41

R. KEMI-T FORESTA 9503 P-29 8x45 25 21,45 41

R. LAUREL FORESTA 9628 P-29 8x45 25 21,45 44

R. MERBAU FORESTA 7000 P-29 8x45 25 21,45 43

R. NATURE-H FORESTA 11227 P-34 8x60 14 18,40 39

R. NATURE-R FORESTA 11228 P-34 8x60 14 18,40 39

R. NATURE-T FORESTA 11229 P-34 8x60 14 18,40 39

R. NORDIC-G FORESTA 11251 P-27 7x67,5 15 16,67 45

R. NORDIC-H FORESTA 11252 P-27 7x67,5 15 16,67 45

R. NORDIC-R FORESTA 11253 P-27 7x67,5 15 16,67 45

R. QUERCUS FORESTA 9629 P-29 8x45 25 21,45 44

R. TIMBER FORESTA 11489 P-29 7,5x45 25 21,45 36

T TIMBER/20/R FORESTA 11370 B-42 19,5x120 3 19,70 36

TIMBER/15/R FORESTA 11487 B-33 15x90 7 25,95 36

Y YORK FORESTA 9573 B-24 45,6x45,6 5 21,70 44

(en) ALPHABETICAL INDEX • (fr) INDEX ALPHABÉTIQUE • (ge) ALPHABETISCHER INDEX • (ru) в алфавитном порядке 

ÍNDICE ALFABÉTICO
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e-Ceramica 

Contact us for wholesale prices or cooperation: 

Zoran Milić 

E-mail: info@e-ceramica.com 

 
Mobile : + 386 41 684 696 

Telephone : + 386 2 780 54 90 

Fax : + 386 2 779 76 61 
 

 
          Merilly d.o.o. ; Vodnikova ulica 2 ; Si 2250 Ptuj ; Slovenia ; EU 

 

 

Web : ·  Americas 

 

·  Europe 

 

·  Asia 

 

·  Africa & Australia 

Ceramic tiles in Argentina  Ceramic tiles in BIH  Ceramic tiles in India  Ceramic tiles in Australia  

Ceramic tiles in Bahamas  Ceramic tiles in Crna Gora  Ceramic tiles in Pakistan  Ceramic tiles in Cameroon  

Ceramic tiles in Bolivia  Ceramic tiles in España   Ceramic tiles in Philippines  Ceramic tiles in Ghana  

Ceramic tiles in Canada  Ceramic tiles in France  Ceramic tiles in Singapore  Ceramics in Guinea Ecuatorial  

Ceramic tiles in Chile  Ceramic tiles in Germany  Ceramic tiles in Turkiye Ceramic tiles in Swaziland  

Ceramic tiles in Colombia  Ceramic tiles in Hrvatska  

  

Ceramic tiles in New Zealand  

Ceramic tiles in Costa Rica  Ceramic tiles in Ireland  

  

Ceramic tiles in Nigeria  

Ceramic tiles in Cuba  Ceramic tiles in Kosove  

   Ceramic tiles in Ecuador  Ceramic tiles in Liechtenstein  

  Ceramic tiles in El Salvador  Ceramic tiles in Magyarország   

  Ceramic tiles in Guatemala  Ceramic tiles in Македонија   

  Ceramic tiles in Honduras  Ceramic tiles in Maqedoni  

   Ceramic tiles in Jamaica  Ceramic tiles in Malta  

   Ceramic tiles in México   Ceramic tiles in Österreich   

   Ceramic tiles in Nicaragua  Ceramic tiles in Russia  

   Ceramic tiles in Panamá   Ceramic tiles in Schweiz  

   Ceramic tiles in Paraguay  Ceramic tiles in Suisse  

   Ceramic tiles in Perú   Ceramic tiles in Shqiperi  

   Ceramics in Re. Dominicana  Ceramic tiles in Slovenija  

   Ceramics in Trin. & Tobago  Ceramic tiles in Србија   

   Ceramic tiles in Uruguay  Ceramics in United Kingdom 

  Ceramic tiles in USA  

     Ceramic tiles in Venezuela  
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